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. AGENDA KOTE:

The Vice~chairman, YUUA has administrative sanction fﬂr
the follewing werks, S

e

Sle tem of work Amount Bata'bf'
__ No, sanction
t: 1s Providing Bore well for water 17,500/~ 7.&,@!
supply to complex at M V.Palem P
I 10 Bunks,
2, Providing eertain repairs to 3,150/= 13,4,94
B . telephone sperations room at _
H§B.Complex i
— 3. Providing Weoden eup-boards 58,000/ 14,4.94
pilmets and deor curtains to :
W Vice=chair man Bunglow
4, Special repairs to VUDA Guest 72,000/~ 5e5.94
E House =t Dasapalla Hills, i
S
5. Maintenance of VUDA Guest House 38,000/~ 5.5§9§;§
Ll at Dasapalla Layout (Paintings) R
~ 64 Proposal development of vacent T%ﬂ,ﬁﬂh/- @ﬁ%_
slte betueen Gandhi Bhavan and ' i
E Fetrol bunk st Siripuram,
- 7. Maintenanee of Gurajada Kalakshetra 91,000/« 7.5.94
- Por the vear 1994=95 ¥
~ 8. Repairs te Children playing ecuip~ 12,000/« 7.6.54
i ment in VUDA Park, Fhase-I & 11, &
- 9. Construction of Gedown behind the  85,000/= 20.6.84.,
shop No.9,10, 11 Sectori12 of MVP .
i Colony alletted to FED Const, i
 10.Construction of New Computor cabin  25,000/- 5.7 494
= in the place of existing A.0,{4)
section at U.B.Complex
11.Froviding paintino to all Irom 35,000/= 5.7 .94
works in VUOA Park, Fhase~I & II
12.,Maintenance of VUDA Fark ¥Phase-I 99,000/~ 2.7.94
i 1I for the year 1994-95
i 13.Maintenance and special repaire 98,000/= 17 .7.94

to EUS Block=1 gf Nehrunsgar Caolony
allotted to dept, stafrf,




16,

17,

18,

19,

20,

21,

22,
23,
24,
25,

26,
27,
28,

29,

30.

Maintenance of Sh.pping copplex
cum office-accommocation at
Nehrunagar

Maintenance of Jeanatha Shopping
Complex at Sesthammadhara

Maintenance of Shopping Complex
at Seethammadhzra North Extension
Layout for the year 1994=95

Maintenance of Shopping cum office
complex at Seethammadhara
Maintenance of Sagarnagar, Phase~l
complex (8Nos. of shops) for the
year 1994=95

Maintenance of 10Nos, of Shops in
Pithapuram Colony for the yesar
1994=95

Providing certain repairs to the

“office building allotted to

carrier opportunity Gandhi place
phase-1,

Maintenance of stalls 11Nos.
(side of office cum shopping
complex) at Seethammadhara for
the yesar 1994-95

Special repairs to quality control
Laboratory

Maintenance of Shopping complex
at Pedagaatyada

Providing grouting to the side
walls of boat club in VUDA Park

Maintenance of MVP 10 Bunks shops
complex for the year 1984~85

Manufacturing establishment of
Nirmitha Kendra Canst, of Plat
forms and curing tank etc.,

Providing Plet forms and RCC
Benches for Pagodas in Tennetdi
Park,

Providing 2 Tons snlit air cone
ditioner to Guest House at Dasa-
pallsa

Froviding temporary woaden bunk
at Panduranga Puram

Construction of Fylon for foundaw
tion stons at Children theatre at
Kalakeshetra Czoaplex

25,000/~

36,000/ =

14,000/«

27,000/-

10,000/ =
69,000/=
23,000/«
15,000/~

50,000/=

0.22 Lakhs

0.56 Lakhs

0.60 Lakhs

0+99 Lakhs
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Date of
sanction

17.7.54

17.7.94,

13{7.94
17.7.94
\
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2714794
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17.7.94
177 .94

21'.7 094

9.8.94

15.8.94

17.7.94

3+.68494

29.6,94
P A

\ ﬁ
5.7,94, \

2547 .94

317494

Hence the matter is placed before VUDA Bgard for its ner~-1
and ratificatinn
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